
APPLICATION FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS:

STORAGE/PRECAUTIONS
Product should be used within 3 months from opening. Seal container well to avoid product getting damp.
Store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight. Store between 5 - 25 °C, in original container. Keep out of reach of children. 
This is not a veterinary medicinal product. For animal use only. If in doubt consult your veterinary surgeon or representative.

SHELF LIFE: PACK SIZE:
24 months in original container 250ml, 500ml, 1L, 5L

 

HORSES:

Registration No. V 26337 Act No. 36 of 1947 
Registration Holder: Ashkan Consulting (Pty) Ltd, Reg. No. 2006/020486/07

E-Mail: info@ashkan.co.za • For more information visit: www.ashkan.co.za
* For health and safety information refer to the Safety Data Sheet

JOINT-FLEX
LIQUID

JOINT-FLEX LIQUID: A Liquid complementary feed  supplement for oral use via top dress or feed.   Scientifically 
formulated Joint supplement in a Liquid form using the latest known and tested ingredients  including MSM, Glucosa-
mine and Chondroitin joint maintenance nutrients for all ages and types of Horses and ponies, for sound mobility and 
joint support. Wear & Tear of joints is inevitable in hard working animals and the ageing process will eventually lead to 
degeneration of joints and cartilage. A scientific approach to help maintain supple and flexible joints using the best 
nano-technology and science is critical for maintenance of maximum mobility. Joints start to wear and tear very early 
in the life of a performance animal and maintenance should start before any clinical signs 

Highly Bioavailable nono-technological joint support ingredients
Essential fatty acids, Chelated MSM, Vitamins C , Vitamin E for tendon care and condition E , Copper, Manganese to  ensure maximum availability     
and utilisation to maintain joint condition.
Essential Amino acids ensure tendon and muscle health
Nutritional antioxidant feed.
Aids maintenance of healthy muscle and joint tissues of all ages and types of animals. 
Palatable carriers
Lubricates Joints and keeps them supple
Helps reduce swelling in the Joint Capsule
Helps repair joint surfaces
Cartilage, tendon and ligament support
Helps Sooth soreness
Helps Relieve stiffness 

•
•

•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

  1ml per 1Kg body weight.  
Use only with generous amounts of fresh clean drinking
water. Can be added to feed, top dressed or mixed with
food. Ensure a “loading feed as below” at morning and
night is used during the first week of feeding the product,
thereafter as below. 

Horses in training and competition: 50ml daily
Breeding Stock: 50ml daily
Foals: 30-50ml daily 

Ensure a “Loading dose” of twice the recommended quantity
is used for the 1st week 

52% w/w
3 %w/w
1.0% w/w
< 0.5% w/w
<1% w/w 

COMPOSITION: COMPLEMENTARY FEEDING STUFF
COMPOSITION PER 1000g
Vitamin E
Essential fatty acids
Vitamin C
Chelated MSM 
Chondroitin Sulphate
Glucosamine Sulphate 
Vitamin B6
Vitamin B2
Vitamin B12 
Manganese Chelate
Copper Chelate
Niacin
Moisture
Crude Oil & fats
Crude Protein 
Crude Fiber
Ash  

5,000mg
1,000mg
16,667mg
32,500 mg
58,330 mg
31,666 mg
66,70 mg
200 mg
200 mcg
4,667mg
402 mg
253 mg 




