

JOINT-FLEX LIQUID



JOINT-FLEX LIQUID: A Liquid complementary feed supplement for oral use via top dress or feed. Scientifically formulated Joint supplement in a Liquid form using the latest known and tested ingredients including MSM, Glucosamine and Chondroitin joint maintenance nutrients for all ages and types of Horses and ponies, for sound mobility and joint support. Wear & Tear of joints is inevitable in hard working animals and the ageing process will eventually lead to degeneration of joints and cartilage. A scientific approach to help maintain supple and flexible joints using the best nano-technology and science is critical for maintenance of maximum mobility. Joints start to wear and tear very early in the life of a performance animal and maintenance should start before any clinical signs

- Highly Bioavailable nono-technological joint support ingredients
- Essential fatty acids, Chelated MSM, Vitamins C, Vitamin E for tendon care and condition E, Copper, Manganese to ensure maximum availability and utilisation to maintain joint condition.
- Essential Amino acids ensure tendon and muscle health
- Nutritional antioxidant feed.
- Aids maintenance of healthy muscle and joint tissues of all ages and types of animals.
- Palatable carriers
- Lubricates Joints and keeps them supple
- Helps reduce swelling in the Joint Capsule
- Helps repair joint surfaces
- Cartilage, tendon and ligament support
- Helps Sooth soreness
- Helps Relieve stiffness

APPLICATION HORSES:

Ensure a "Loading dose" of twice the recommended quantity is used for the 1st week Horses in training and competition: 50ml daily Breeding Stock: 50ml daily Foals: 30-50ml daily

FEEDING INSTRUCTIONS: 1ml per 1Kg body weight.

Use only with generous amounts of fresh clean drinking water. Can be added to feed, top dressed or mixed with food. Ensure a "loading feed as below" at morning and night is used during the first week of feeding the product, thereafter as below.

COMPOSITION: COMPLEMENTARY FEEDING STUFF

COMPOSITION PER	1000g
Vitamin E	5,000mg
Essential fatty acids	1,000mg
Vitamin C	16,667mg
Chelated MSM	32,500 mg
Chondroitin Sulphate	58,330 mg
Glucosamine Sulphate	31,666 mg
Vitamin B6	66,70 mg
Vitamin B2	200 mg
Vitamin B12	200 mcg
Manganese Chelate	4,667mg
Copper Chelate	402 mg
Niacin	253 mg
Moisture	52% w/w
Crude Oil & fats	3 %w/w
Crude Protein	1.0% w/w
Crude Fiber	< 0.5% w/w
Ash	<1% w/w

STORAGE/PRECAUTIONS

Product should be used within 3 months from opening. Seal container well to avoid product getting damp. Store in cool dry place out of direct sunlight. Store between 5 - 25 °C, in original container. Keep out of reach of children. This is not a veterinary medicinal product. For animal use only. If in doubt consult your veterinary surgeon or representative.

SHELF LIFE: 24 months in original container

PACK SIZE: 250ml, 500ml, 1L, 5L

Registration No. V 26337 Act No. 36 of 1947

Registration Holder: Ashkan Consulting (Pty) Ltd, Reg. No. 2006/020486/07 Distributed by: Ashkan Animal Health, Office: +27 (0) 11 466 8764 • E-Fax: +27 (0) 86 693 8863 E-Mail: info@ashkan.co.za • For more information visit: www.ashkan.co.za * For health and safety information refer to the Safety Data Sheet

